INVESTEC BANK LIMITED 
(Registration number 1969/000763/06) 

(Incorporated with limited liability in the Republic of South Africa) 

ZAR35,000,000,000 Credit-Linked Note Programme 

Issue of ZAR150,000,000 (one hundred and fifty million Rand) Senior Unsecured Floating Rate Notes 
due 29 January 2028 

This document constitutes the Applicable Pricing Supplement relating to the issue of the Note described herein. 
Terms used herein shall be deemed to be defined as such for the purposes of the terms and conditions (the

[...]

Denomination

The Issuer 

Financial Products, 3rd floor, 100 Grayston Drive, Sandown, Sandton, 2196, 
South Africa  

Standard Bank of South Africa Limited  

3rd floor, 25 Sauer Street, Johannesburg, 2001 

N/A 

N/A 

Senior unsecured 

IVC368 

1 

ZAR150,000,000 (one hundred and fifty million Rand) on the Issue Date 

Listed Single Name Notes 

Floating Rate Note 

Registered Uncertificated Note 

N/A 

29 January 2026 
None Specified. Determined in accordance with the definition of 
Business Day in Condition 1.1. (General definitions) of the Terms and